
Pos No Name Team Nat Fed Motorcycle Laps Best Time L Diff

1 1 Max Anstie GBR AMA Yamaha 14 53.572 14
2 69 Coty Schock Rick Ware Racing USA AMA Yamaha 15 54.026 7 0.454
3 12 Shane McElrath Fire Power Honda USA AMA Honda 13 54.574 8 1.002
4 43 Cullen Park Moto Concepts Racing USA AMA Honda 14 54.636 12 1.064
5 2 Cole Thompson Fire Power Honda CAN CMA Honda 14 54.855 6 1.283
6 16 Enzo Lopes Rick Ware Racing BRA CBM Yamaha 14 54.896 6 1.324
7 21 Ryder Kingsford CDR Yamaha AUS MA Yamaha 14 55.033 9 1.461
8 58 Derek Kelley PMG USA AMA Suzuki 14 55.643 12 2.071
9 141 Maxime Desprey Team GSM FRA FFM Yamaha 14 55.771 14 2.199
10 11 Kyle Chisholm PMG USA AMA Suzuki 13 55.791 11 2.219
11 111 Calvin Fonvieille Bud Racing Kawasaki FRA FFM Kawasaki 11 56.032 5 2.46
12 31 Brice Maylin Bud Racing Kawasaki FRA FFM Kawasaki 11 56.347 7 2.775
13 73 Preston Boespflug USA AMA Kawasaki 15 56.643 3 3.071
14 259 Julien Lebeau Team GSM FRA FFM Yamaha 11 57.083 5 3.511
15 41 Kaleb Barham CDR Yamaha AUS MA Yamaha 12 57.637 3 4.065
16 7 Noah Viney Moto Concepts Racing CAN CMA Honda 13 58.115 3 4.543

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals. Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results.

26TH OCTOBER 2024

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein 
after developed without the previous express consent by the to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below. copyright owner, except for reproduction 
in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related

SX2 PRACTICE - PROVISIONAL RESULTS
ROUND 1 - VANCOUVER

Chief Timekeeper - Graham Smith Clerk of the Course - Karsten Schneider FIM Delegate - Mike Pelletier

POSTING TIME 15:31



No Name Class Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14

1 Max Anstie SX2 57.361 54.838 54.460 1:13.666 55.010 54.242 1:16.240 53.984 1:13.996 1:45.620 54.068 1:13.734 53.572 1:21.592

69 Coty Schock SX2 1:00.457 1:00.236 54.748 54.880 1:09.917 54.026 1:17.227 54.383 1:05.732 59.329 55.509 1:15.606 54.491 1:09.111

12 Shane McElrath SX2 1:06.567 1:06.463 57.446 1:45.394 55.092 1:00.991 54.574 1:31.550 54.628 1:18.433 54.758 1:08.549 1:00.808

43 Cullen Park SX2 1:03.159 56.334 1:02.733 58.232 55.964 1:05.035 1:27.144 55.982 55.694 1:09.406 54.636 1:06.226 57.758 1:00.364

2 Cole Thompson SX2 1:01.315 55.445 55.426 1:02.612 54.855 1:06.259 56.325 56.291 1:09.423 56.835 1:37.370 57.714 56.540 1:03.124

16 Enzo Lopes SX2 1:00.164 58.327 55.081 1:04.756 54.896 1:12.733 55.141 1:09.784 55.094 1:20.522 55.127 1:11.306 55.545 1:19.128

21 Ryder Kingsford SX2 1:04.833 57.905 57.201 56.614 56.438 55.300 1:13.510 55.033 1:01.159 1:19.697 55.102 1:06.596 55.326 1:13.449

58 Derek Kelley SX2 1:03.189 57.594 57.297 1:09.078 56.979 1:04.360 56.783 1:06.752 56.289 1:11.757 55.643 1:07.946 55.851 1:05.893

141 Maxime Desprey SX2 1:00.479 57.802 56.785 56.801 1:13.398 59.230 1:16.601 1:00.638 56.515 1:28.004 58.977 1:20.382 55.771 1:30.720

11 Kyle Chisholm SX2 1:01.444 1:18.920 57.247 1:06.223 55.945 1:16.623 1:02.545 1:29.704 1:25.432 55.791 1:23.168 56.294 1:43.449

111 Calvin Fonvieille SX2 1:03.595 57.714 1:20.955 56.032 1:16.154 56.237 3:11.426 56.813 1:26.056 57.292 1:17.572

31 Brice Maylin SX2 1:01.543 57.043 1:19.499 56.728 2:18.482 56.347 1:50.000 1:13.879 2:20.514 57.164 1:44.842

73 Preston Boespflug SX2 58.030 56.643 57.518 58.234 57.633 1:05.255 56.830 1:18.097 58.451 58.196 58.809 59.618 59.710 1:11.345

259 Julien Lebeau SX2 1:01.420 1:00.120 1:10.153 57.083 2:49.828 57.356 1:41.731 1:15.340 1:26.886 1:22.879 59.221

41 Kaleb Barham SX2 1:00.138 57.637 59.136 58.578 2:15.284 59.441 1:00.450 1:33.620 58.743 1:11.071 58.065 1:34.177

7 Noah Viney SX2 1:05.736 58.115 58.465 1:17.152 58.586 58.377 1:13.273 1:00.682 1:49.092 58.672 1:18.064 59.103 1:19.783

No Name Class Lap 15
1 Max Anstie SX2
69 Coty Schock SX2 54.283
12 Shane McElrath SX2
43 Cullen Park SX2
2 Cole Thompson SX2
16 Enzo Lopes SX2
21 Ryder Kingsford SX2
58 Derek Kelley SX2
141 Maxime Desprey SX2
11 Kyle Chisholm SX2
111 Calvin Fonvieille SX2
31 Brice Maylin SX2

73 Preston Boespflug SX2 59.083

259 Julien Lebeau SX2

41 Kaleb Barham SX2

7 Noah Viney SX2
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